
クラス

W45 5.52 渡川　孝子 45 徳島 88 4.67 吉田　里佳 45 秋田 23 4.67吉田　里佳 45 秋田 23
5.52 大日向暁子 45 長野 95

W40 5.71 西内久美子 40 高知 88 4.82 吉田　里佳 41 秋田 19 4.73大城　繁美 40 山形 10
5.71 白木　香織 40 大阪 23

W30 5.62 古閑　昭美 30 熊本 95 5.12 星　早苗 30 福島 06 5.08星　　早苗 34 福島 09
W25 6.25 甲斐　好美 25 埼玉 19 4.90 竹田　修子 25 青森 95 4.68髙橋　愛美 29 宮城 23
M45 6.71 松原　憲治 48 愛知 19 6.42 川村　好治 46 宮城 94 6.42川村　好治 46 宮城 94
M40 7.01 森長　正樹 42 兵庫 14 6.60 對馬　寿之 40 青森 00 6.60對馬　寿之 40 青森 00
M35 7.33 荒川　大輔 35 大阪 17 6.91 清野　剛 35 山形 22 6.49三浦　雅士 37 岩手 95

日 本 記 録 東 北 記 録 大 会 記 録

 走幅跳（WM24-～WM45) 9:40  2日目

2 組

試技順 クラス ナンバー 氏　　　名 年齢 所属 1回目 風速 2回目 風速 3回目 風速 ベスト記録 風速
クラス
順位

備　　　考

07 コシヅカ アヤコ

768 腰塚 紋子

06 ツチタ マイ

512 土田 舞

04 タカハシ アミ

712 髙橋 愛美

03 トクタ シオリ

1487 徳田 志織

02 ナカムラ トモユキ

508 中村 智行

06 ヤマモト タツヤ

530 山本 達也

04 クマザワ サトシ

562 熊沢 聡史

04 アサイ タツヤ

702 浅井 達也

06 オオヌマ ヨウスケ

519 大沼 陽介

04 カノ ソウイチロウ

693 狩野 聡一郎

02 ミカミ ケンヤ

453 三上 堅也

04 エンドウ ハヤト

639 遠藤 隼斗

青森

岩手

宮城

山形

福島

宮城

青森

宮城

山形

宮城

宮城

山形

40

46

38

36

44

41

41

45

48

25

30

35

M35

M40

M40

M40

M45

M45

W25

W30

W40

M35

M35

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

12

11

1 W45


